SME100 Awards Malaysia

ARGO SHIPPING SDN BHD

15-01, Jalan Molek 1/5C, Taman Molek, 81100 Johor Bahru, Johor



TEH FAI YEN TAN KUI YING

Argo Shipping Sdn. Bhd. is a shipping company in Johor that provides total logistics services for customs clearance, FCL, LCL and warehousing services within Pasir Gudang port and Tanjung Pelepas as well as any other Malaysia ports including in Sabah and Sarawak.

Argo Shipping has its own haulage team (ARGO Transport) that provides transportation services to domestic and overseas customers. Argo Shipping also provides cross country container truck services between Malaysia and Singapore/Thailand. Argo Shipping is a member of the Association of Malaysia Haulage, Johor Port Freight & Shipping Association, Federation of Malaysia Manufacturers and the Johor Freight Forwarders Association. In 2020, Argo Shipping received the International Integrated Logistics status from the Malaysian Investment Development Authority.

Argo Shipping attributes its achievements and growth to the support of its customers, employees and partners. Argo Shipping started as a standard freight forwarder with just four employees. It has since developed to be a competitive agent with its own facilities and a haulage team with 33

56 | Featured Companies | www.sme100.asia

employees and a strong corporate culture. Argo Shipping has consistently increased its capacity in terms of work-team, finances, equipment and facilities.

ARGO SHIPPING SDN BHD

Argo Shipping is also committed to corporate social responsibility and sponsors charity activities. As a logistics company, Argo Shipping needs to be able to meet customer demand for delivery services at all times and the staff is well trained and well prepared to face these challenges. The company's credibility for reliable service is consistent with its golden motto 'Your Trustworthy Partner'.

Argo Shipping is honoured to receive the SME100[®] Award 2020 "Fast Moving Company". The recognition has motivated the team to perform better in the future.







www.argoship.com.my